
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY PRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Filled And Up loaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts ol Works Seruices & Goods

. NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

; FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT.

. TITLE OF CONTRACT.

. TENDER NUMBER .

z BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

; TENDER VALUE

, ENGINEER,S ESTIMATE
(for civilWorks only)

- ESTIMATED COI\,IPLETION PERIOD

Sui Southern Gas Com Danv Ltd.

Publ ic Sectoj Oroanization

Purchase order

tPl1M65

Assorted Valves

usD 787 724.?51

Not ApplicaUlc

20 Weeks FOB

, WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
PROCUREI\,IENT PLAN? YES

INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
Yes / N€

, ADVERTISEIVIENT

> PPRA Website

Yes / llle

number)

SSGC/FP tPr t11465 DT. 01-11-2021 T5463459E

(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA'S tender

.- EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) Yes Yes / N€

>l l*' (

>q ss)

ATTACHNIENT - I

(ii) News Papers Business Recorder dt: 03-11-2021,
Janq dt: 03-11-2021, & Kawish dt: 03-11-2021.

Yes / N€ (lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

- TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 05 01-2022 at 1030 hrs.

z- NATURE OF PURCHASE lnternatiollal t€€al/ lnternational



2

; NU[,4BER OF TENDER DOCUI\,4ENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buvers)

Twentv two (22)

- WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUN/IENTS: Yes / Ns (lf yes enclose a copy)

. WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUI\,4ENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy)

Yes Yes / Ne

z WHICH IVIETHOD OF PROCUREIVENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

-
b)

c)

d)

SINGLE STAGE TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER I\,4ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e ENIERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.) No

Z NUIIIBER OF BIDS RECEIVED Twelve (12)

z WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER YCq YCS/

N€

r WHEIHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED ]!9 YES / NIA

WHo lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY: l\,4anaqinq Director

- WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A I\,4ETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COI\4PETITIVE BIDDING,

Open Competitive Biddinq



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II

To Be Filled and Uoloaded on PPRA Webs ite In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

, NAI\,,IE AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER Vastas Valf

Sanavr Tica A.S. Oroanize Sanavi Bo es c.O. Pasa l\,4ah. Sabanci Cad No. 22

I

N//s. S Co Office No Sun Pla Ha

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.e. '1"t. 2d, 3d EVALUATED BID) lstEvaluated Bid

; NEED ANALYSIS Why the procuremenl was necessary? For Proiect 30" Dia

x 125 KMS Pi line from Sindh Universitv to SMS Pak and

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS I\,1ADE IN RESPONSE TIME. WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe) To enhance comDetition

ni Road

ATTACHMENT - II

. NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TINiE OF OPENING OF BID:
Technical opening: Seven (07) & Commercial opening: Five (05)

Cerkezkov 59500 Tekirdao Turkev..

Karachi.



2

. DATE OF CONIRACT SIGNiNG Purchase order No 22lTKc/28563 dl20-05 2022

- CONTRACT AWARD PRICE U sD 199 35S/

. WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Result publrshed on SSGC Websrte Yes / No
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

- ANY CoMPLAINTS RECEIVED No \tus / No
(lf yes result thereo0

. ANY DEVIATION FROI\,1 SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS NO Y€8 i NO

(lf yes give details)

. DEVIATION FROM QUA
(lf yes give details)

LIFICATION CRITERIA No €/No

- SPECIAL CONDITIONS. lF AnY
(Give Brief Description)

N/A

- WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIOS YES YCS I }I€


